KATEGORIJA
Cestno kolo
AM - AMATER

MAA - MASTERS - A

MAB - MASTERS - B

MAC - MASTERS -C

MAD - MASTERS - D
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0:24:50
0:26:50
0:26:51
0:28:07
0:28:22
0:28:34
0:28:57
0:29:43
0:29:51
0:32:12

0:24:03
0:24:12
0:24:37
0:25:03
0:27:08
0:29:38
0:29:54
0:30:53
0:33:51

0:23:19
0:23:25
0:23:34
0:24:16
0:24:24
0:24:45
0:26:23
0:27:48
0:28:15
0:29:31
0:29:39
0:30:05
0:31:01

0:22:22
0:24:08
0:24:18
0:24:20
0:25:38
0:25:55
0:26:05
0:26:14
0:26:39
0:28:13
0:28:27
0:30:41
0:33:37

161 MODIC ALES
58 KOREN GASPER
83 MUGERLI ALJAZ
145 MILAVEC ANDRE]
1 ERZEN NEJC
164 KRAVANJA NEJC
65 HIRSMAN GREGOR
14 MAROLT TILEN
48 KOVAC ENEJ
106 KOREN VASJA

45 MLEKUZ DAVOR

123 OBID ANDRAZ
3 MELINC MATEVZ

144 STUBELJ ALES
132 MATELIC PETER
119 SEVER IGOR

36 MIKLAVCIC SASO

78 KRAMBERGER MIHA
166 KONAVEC TOMAZ

10 HONCIC KLEMEN
7 CIOT FABIO
37 PRESEREN JANI
8 FILIPIC GREGA
101 JORDAN DEJAN
107 PUSTOSLEMSEK LUKA
42 TRBIZAN BOSTJAN
157 KENDA PRIMOZ
12 GOLOB LOVRO
154 KONC GORAZD
121 LEBAN DAVID
2 KOSIR ANDREJ
60 NANUT DARJO

120 MACELI ALESSANDRO
85 ROT MATIAZ
165 ISKRA TOMI
17 VOLARIC MILKO
15 MAROLT ANDREJ
105 KAMPUS BORIS
70 KOSIC VOJKO
98 PRETNER MARJAN
30 SABEC IGOR
108 CESAR IGOR
66 AKMAR ALES
84 MUGERLI ALES
152 COLAVIN STEFANO

Klub

CALCIT
KK SOCA
HIT CASINOS NG

KK SOCA

KK BIKE EK
KK ZAPRAVLIIVCEK
TD BOVEC

KK SOCA

KK SOCA
SD 3SPORT

KK PANTAL
KK SOCA

KK SOCA

KD BRDA
TEAM PROFESIONAL BIKE

KD PAPEZ
KD ALPE
KK CASTRA

KD BRDA

KK IZVIR VIPAVA
KK SOCA KOBARID

BARCELLA ASD
IRT 3000

KD BRDA

KK SOCA

KK ZAPRAVLIIVCEK
KK IZVIR VIPAVA
KK BIKE EK

KD BRDA

KK POSTOJNA

KD PAPEZ

KD BRDA

CICLI



MAE - MASTERS - E

MAF - -MASTERS - F

MAG - MASTERS - G

MAH - MASTERS - H
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0:23:15
0:23:48
0:24:33
0:25:12
0:26:09
0:26:20
0:26:52
0:27:42
0:28:40
0:29:25

0:26:48
0:28:33
0:28:52
0:29:19
0:29:48
0:30:15
0:30:24
0:30:39
0:31:35
0:31:57
0:34:02
0:34:42

0:27:41
0:28:31
0:28:54
0:29:55
0:31:05
0:34:59
0:35:17
0:35:38
0:36:11
0:38:04
0:38:18
1:00:00

0:27:44
0:29:13
0:29:33
0:32:20
0:33:47
0:34:34
0:36:00
0:36:08
0:37:42

0:30:24
0:31:11
0:31:50
0:35:04
0:35:10

62 GEBHARD PERTL
140 BONCA VALTER
6 KURENT IZTOK
90 CIBEJ BRUNO
56 DOLAR TOMAZ
20 DANEVCIC MARKO
126 BAUMAN ROBERT
18 LICEN BENEDIKT
4 HVALA OSKAR
97 SULIC ANDREJ

102 MULEJ ROBERT
160 CUK TOMO
54 KOBENTAR MARJAN
99 ZUPANCIC MIRKO
96 BRATINA MARJAN
162 BROI VINCENZO
86 COMAR ROBERTO
67 ROZIC DARKO
124 OBID DARKO
129 HADZIC MURADUF
158 JUG SERGEJ
146 GODEASSI SILVANO

136 SKUBIC BORISLAV

163 PAPIC MILIVOJ

137 CUDEN MARIJAN
57 CLEMENTE ARTUR
21 BORGOBELLO DINO
53 RAKOS DRAGO
13 BLAZIC JOZE

128 LOKAR ROK

100 ZIZMOND MILAN
77 KERSIC EMIL
46 KOREN RADO

127 FABIJAN BORIS

131 BOSTIC LJUBO

64 PRIESSNIG JOSEF

116 HAFNER FRANC

113 MIHOVILOVIC IVAN
16 MIKULIN ZVEZDAN

117 DOBRAVEC MIRAN
40 JERMOL BRANKO

112 FLORJANCIC SRECKO
72 FRANGEZ FRANC

71 CIGOJ ZORKO
135 TUMIOTTO IVAN
118 OBLAK LOJZE

63 STRANCAR JOZE

59 SAKSIDA MARKO

RC FELD-SEE
KD BRDA

KK IZVIR VIPAVA
KK ZAVRSNICA
KD BRDA

KD BRDA
BOSOPOET

KD BRDA

KD BRDA

KD BRDA
BAMBI
KK ZAVRSNICA

AMICI DELLE 2 RUOTE
KD BRDA

SD 3SPORT

KK SOCA

QUATRO ERE AIELLO

SD TURBO M

BVG GULC
KD BRDA

TEAM MOSER FRANCESCO

SD TURBO M
KD BRDA

KD BRDA

TKK SRPENICA

SD SENTVID

ASD AMICI E BIKE
BAMBI

KK IZVIR VIPAVA
KD BRDA

KK SOCA

KD BRDA

KD BRDA

BIKE EK HALOZE

KD BRDA

BAMBI
KK IZVIR VIPAVA
KD BRDA



MAI - MASTERS - |

ZA - ZENSKE - A

7C - ZENSKE - C

Drzavno prvenstvo
EL - ELITE

EZ -ELITE Z

ML - MLADINEC (KA) UNDER 17
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0:35:33
0:36:59
0:37:14
0:41:35

0:30:00
0:34:47
0:35:25
0:38:17
0:49:15

0:36:32
0:38:26
0:44:39

0:36:13

0:22:48
0:22:49
0:22:50
0:23:34

0:25:40
0:26:25
0:27:29
0:29:02

0:23:42
0:23:51
0:23:59
0:24:00
0:24:01
0:24:10
0:24:18
0:24:53

0:24:54

0:24:56
0:25:43
0:25:48
0:25:49
0:25:50
0:26:07
0:26:42
0:27:03

0:27:22

0:27:39

0:27:45

122 FRELIH DRAGO

138 ANDLOVEC JANEZ
11 SIVEC PAVEL

103 ZUCCON SERGIO

61 TARMANN FRANZ
5 MIKUZ FRANC
130 BAMAR MILAN
9 REJEC MARKO

19 DANEVCIC ANTON

68 KOMEL TADEJA
159 JUG NINA
104 KOREN TJASA

52 RAKOS IVICA

38 BAJC ANDI
115 NOSE TOMAZ
114 ROGLIC PRIMOZ
125 TERNOVSEK MARCEL

111 PINTAR URSA
79 ZRIMSEK PETRA

109 KOREN SPELA

110 OPEKA AJDA

151 PRIMOZIC JAKA
89 PER GORAZD
22 POGACAR TADEJ]
55 HABE STEFAN
91 ZUPANCIC MITJA
41 JELAVIC ZIGA
76 ROSKAR TIM

155 PRAH ALJAZ

81 KOSOVEL TADEJ

28 FINKST TILEN

51 CUK ZIGA
133 HORVAT ZIGA

50 LAHARNAR LUKA
141 KATRASNIK MATIC

94 MUHIC BENJAMIN

49 CIBEJ SIMON

75 KRAMBERGER LUKA

26 BOHAN GASPER
24 GLINSEK TILEN

29 USTAR ANZE JAN

KOLOKO SK.LOKA
CAINA

KK SOCA

KD BRDA

OAMTC ALTHOFEN
IZVIR VIPAVA

KK POSTOJNA
1ZVIR VIPAVA

KD BRDA

KD BRDA
KK DJAK

SD TURBO M

RSC AMPALTZ

KK ADRIA MOBIL

KK ADRIA MOBIL

RC RAPSO KRITTELFELD

E.LECLERC KLUB POLET
BE PINK

E.LECLERC KLUB POLET
E.LECLERC KLUB POLET

KK SAVA

KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA KD ZIVLIENJE
HIT CASINOS NG

KK PERUTNINA PTUJ
TANIN SEVNICA

KK GREGA BOLE BLED

RADENSKA KD ZIVLJENJE
KD SLOGA 1902

KK TROPOVCI

KD SLOGA 1902

KK SAVA

KK ADRIA MOBIL

KD SLOGA 1902

KK PERUTNINA PTUJ

RADENSKA KD ZIVLJENJE
RADENSKA KD ZIVLJENJE

RADENSKA KD ZIVLJENJE



SMZ - STAREJSE MLADINKEZ

STM - MLADINEC (KA) JUNIOR

UN - POD 23 (UNDER 23)
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0:29:22
0:31:29
0:38:25

0:38:52

0:22:51

0:23:12

0:23:19
0:23:22
0:23:23
0:23:30

0:23:36
0:23:43
0:23:46
0:23:50
0:23:57
0:23:58
0:25:30
0:25:55
0:26:00
0:26:02

0:26:09
0:26:13
0:26:32
0:26:40
0:26:58
0:27:12
0:27:35

0:29:13

0:29:21

0:23:24

0:23:31

0:24:02

25 JERMAN ZIGA
134 SKAFUR MATEJ
47 LAVRIC MARTIN

167 BOJANC NIKA

80 VEBER MATIC
39 RUCIGOJ ZIGA

32 SAFARIC KOLAR MATIC
92 NOVAK DOMEN

87 PAJEK LUKA

93 PER DAVID

43 PENKO IZIDOR
139 KOVACIC LUKA
153 KOTRASNIK GASPER
88 BOZIC JON
142 POLJANEC MIHA
44 KUMAR KRISTJAN
73 POLJANSEK ALEN
156 SESKO LUKA
95 KRANJC MARTIN
27 VIDMAR JERNEJ

33 DOLINAR TILEN
74 SIREC MATIC
31 SUSTAR BLAZ
150 SPENDOV TOMAZ
82 SMID JAKOB
143 ZUBANOVIC TIM
149 TOMAZIN MIHA

34 STEPISNIK JURE
35 KOVAC MIKE

147 LOGAR TADEJ

148 RAZINGAR MATEJ

23 RUPNIK JURE

KD ROG
KK TROPOVCI
KD SLOGA 1902

KK ADRIA MOBIL

KK GREGA BOLE BLED
RADENSKA KD ZIVLJENJE

RADENSKA KD ZIVLJENJE
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL

RADENSKA KD ZIVLIENJE
KK SAVA

KK SAVA

KK ADRIA MOBIL

KK SAVA

KK NOVA GORICA

KK PERUTNINA PTUJ

KK ADRIA MOBIL

KK NOVA GORICA

HIT CASINOS NG

RADENSKA KD ZIVLJENJE
KK PERUTNINA PTUJ

KD ROG

KK SAVA

KK GORJE

KK SAVA

KK SAVA

RADENSKA KD ZIVLJENJE
RADENSKA KD ZIVLJENJE
KK SAVA
KK SAVA

RADENSKA KD ZIVLJENJE



